Mini Wave solder pot （titanium）
Features:
* Double digital display, 30-600 degrees can be set freely, intuitive
and accurate.
*The lead-free tin pot is made of titanium and is treated with high
temperature anti-corrosion treatment to make it have better
temperature and corrosion resistance and long life.
*The temperature control part adopts only the microcomputer PID

Product list
Parameters of the product
Mini Wave solder pot （ titanium ）
Item Model Rated
Power
Temperature
Range
Melting
Capacity
Melting Time|
(Minutes)
Dimensions
(mm)
Solder Pot
Sizes (mm) Material
1 JF-1070 500W 30-600°C 2.3 15 Approx 220x110x115 100x70x45 titanium
2 JF-1611 1000W 30-600°C 5.7 20 Approx 280x150x115 160x110x45 titanium
3 JF-2010 1000W 30-600°C 6.5 20 Approx 330x140x115 200x100x45 titanium
4 JF-2580 1100W 30-600°C 6.3 20 Approx 380x120x115 250x80x45 titanium
5 JF-2510 1200W 30-600°C 8.2 20 Approx 380x140x115 250x100x45 titanium
6 JF-2516 1800W 30-600°C 13.1 20 Approx 380x200x115 250x160x45 titanium
7 JF-3080 1400W 30-600°C 7.9 20 Approx 430x120x115 300x80x45 titanium
8 JF-3010 1500W 30-600°C 9.8 20 Approx 430x140x115 300x100x45 titanium
Please visit
WELCOME INQUIRY
Find us more https://www.facebook.com/autoinsertion